NACO 2019 Outstanding County Board Member of the Year Nomination Form

Nominations for the 2019 Outstanding County Board Member Award are open to county board members who have been in office for at least four (4) terms. Criteria used for selecting the 2019 recipient includes: member will have been active on regional boards, been chairman of their county board, participated in the legislative process, and appointed to a statewide committee. Regular attendance at NACO educational opportunities, events and meetings is also required. Please keep your answers concise but be sure to Include all pertinent information. Announcement of the recipient of this award will be made after the Thursday evening meal at the County Board Workshop in Kearney. Nomination deadline: May 24, 2019.

Nominee's Name:		
Address:	City:	ZIP:
County and Office:		
Other County Offices Held:		
This person should be selected as Outs	standing County Board Member of the Year b	ecause:
·		
*		
Community and State Activities Partici	pated In:	
Previous Honors, Awards and Recognit	ion:	41
Martin and the second		
		SUTTON OF ON
Your Name, Office & Email address:		